Name of Industrial Bank

Balboa Thrift and Loan Association
CapitalSource Bank

Centennial Bank

Circle Bank

Community Commerce Bank

Finance and Thrift Company

First Security Business Bank

Rancho Santa Fe Thrift & Loan Association

Location

Chula Vista
Los Angeles
Fountain Valley
Novato
Claremont
Porterville
Orange

San Marcos

SELECTED FINANCIAL DATA
as of June 30, 2012

Assets

200,693
7,059,460
637,667
322,215
288,916
130,383
138,778
28,495

Total Loans
185,426
5,216,670
511,206
259,889
207,375
95,559
123,327
7,929

Loan Loss
Reserve

4,383
101,784
14,127
4,217
11,683
3,458
3,893
300

Deposits
172,671
5,382,012
436,602
242,937
224,698
98,740
85,587
525

Capital
27,602

1,030,729
98,446
24,968
40,817
29,160
28,066
27,448

Net Income
2,295
54,866
2,863

1,016

1,145

1,145

1,561

598

ROA
2.29%
1.55%
0.90%
0.63%
0.79%
1.76%
2.25%
4.20%

ROE
16.63%
10.65%
5.82%
8.14%
5.61%
7.85%
11.12%
4.36%
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